Regi Events

REGI

events

Master Final Regipadeltour

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo 2:horario 15h

Fecha/lugar Local
David Trivifio
Javi Rodriguez Pastor

Pau Mufoz
Pol Nogueras

Joan Cornella
Quim Estape

Alejandro Cabrera Dote
Pol Montpart

David Trivifio

Javi Rodriguez Pastor

Joan Cornella
Quim Estape

1/1

Resultado

9-3

5-9

39

9-2

9-5

39

Visitante

Alejandro Cabrera Dote
Pol Montpart

Joan Cornella
Quim Estape
David Trivifio
Javi Rodriguez Pastor

Pau Muhfoz
Pol Nogueras

Pau Munoz
Pol Nogueras

Alejandro Cabrera Dote
Pol Montpart
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